CcO WEEKLY

REPORT OF COPA MEMBER CRUSHINGS

CANOLA
tonnes

Week Ending
April 5, 2017 166 807
Change from previous week -10.0%
2016/17 to date* 6 356 589
Year ago 5603 709
Crush Capacity Utilization
This week 78.0%
Year to date 90.1%
Year ago 83.6%

* Statistics are subject to revision as adjustments are reported after the fact, and these are incorporated into year to date totals

SOYBEANS

tonnes

47 088
+53.8%
1309 323
1401 345

71.6%
60.3%
64.5%



