

REPORT OF COPA MEMBER CRUSHINGS

	CANOLA	SOYBEANS
	tonnes	tonnes
Week Ending		
April 5, 2017	166 807	47 088
Change from previous week	-10.0%	+53.8%
2016/17 to date*	6 356 589	1 309 323
Year ago	5 603 709	1 401 345
Crush Capacity Utilization		
This week	78.0%	71.6%
Year to date	90.1%	60.3%
Year ago	83.6%	64.5%

^{*} Statistics are subject to revision as adjustments are reported after the fact, and these are incorporated into year to date totals